

WULFF GROUP PLC STOCK EXCHANGE RELEASE

March 17, 2015 at 14.45 P.M.

## WULFF GROUP PLC'S ANNUAL REPORT, FINANCIAL STATEMENTS AND CORPORATE GOVERNANCE STATEMENT 2014 PUBLISHED

Wulff Group Plc's Annual Report, Financial Statements and Corporate Governance Statement for 2014 have been published in English and Finnish. They are available as PDF files at the Group's website www.wulff-group.com.

Annual Report can be ordered also from Wulff Group's Investor Relations by:

- email: investors@wulff.fi
- telephone: +358 9 5259 0050
- regular mail: Manttaalitie 12, 01530 Vantaa, Finland.

In Vantaa on March 17, 2015

Further information: CEO Heikki Vienola tel. +358 9 5259 0050 or mobile: +358 50 65 110 e-mail: heikki.vienola@wulff.fi

DISTRIBUTION: NASDAQ OMX Helsinki Oy Key media www.wulff-group.com

Wulff Group Plc is increasingly international listed company as well as the most significant Nordic player in office supplies and an industry pioneer. Wulff sells and markets office supplies, facility management products, business and promotional gifts, IT supplies as well as ergonomics and first aid products. Customers can also acquire international fair services from Wulff. In addition to Finland, Wulff operates in Sweden, Norway, Denmark and Estonia. The customers are personally served by approx. 350 business-to-business sales professionals and also at Wulff's stores in Helsinki, Turku and Lahti. In addition to versatile customer specific services, the Group serves its customers online with a non-exclusive webstore Wulffinkulma.fi.

Wulff Group Plc Manttaalitie 12 Fl 01530 Vantaa

tel. +358 9 5259 0050 fax +358 9 3487 3420 info@wrlff.fi